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55 824 464 444 20 360 182 75 41 62
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61 674 371 360 11 303 178 57 22 46
62 642 355 340 15 287 174 43 21 49
63 639 341 329 12 298 188 44 5 61
680 345 333 12 335 222 38 19 56
2 632 320 307 13 312 203 36 10 63
3 598 295 283 12 303 210 29 11 53
4 573 297 283 14 276 199 28 8 41
5 537 274 260 14 263 191 24 6 42
6 544 285 274 11 259 183 22 13 41
7 524 262 251 11 262 184 19 11 48
8 519 272 264 8 247 184 10 8 45
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10 392 208 201 7 184 116 16 18 34
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12 353 197 189 8 156 90 26 8 32
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55 100 110 110 118 90 107 61 68 129
60 81 86 87 71 75 101 55 23 100
61 82 88 89 65 76 105 47 37 96
62 78 84 84 88 72 102 35 35 102
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4 70 71 70 82 69 117 23 13 85
5 65 65 64 82 66 112 20 10 88
6 66 68 68 65 65 108 18 22 85
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g 8 63 65 65 47 62 108 8 13 94
9 57 58 58 53 55 95 10 18 75
10 48 49 50 41 46 68 13 30 71
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45 567 449 88 151 210 13 84 6 1 14
50 609 549 112 193 244 7 31 15 0 7
55 616 500 92 160 248 9 88 5 0 14
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63 472 371 58 149 164 8 71 4 0 18
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3 449 350 62 132 156 7 60 1 - 31
4 421 338 56 128 154 7 48 2 - 26
5 402 321 50 128 143 7 51 1 - 22
6 401 322 39 119 144 6 64 0 - 9
7 391 309 51 121 137 10 47 2 - 23
8 386 310 55 125 130 7 46 2 - 21
9 354 275 48 110 117 8 49 3 - 19
10 300 225 40 87 98 7 36 10 - 22
11 277 209 40 80 89 7 37 6 - 18
12 263 201 39 77 85 6 34 6 - 16
13 232 177 34 75 68 6 28 2 - 19
14 208 165 32 70 63 5 24 3 - 11
15 201 165 35 67 63 4 20 4 - 8
16 192 158 36 61 61 5 24 4 - 1
17 188 154 32 63 59 3 22 8 - 1
18 172 135 31 50 54 4 24 9 - -
19 160 131 30 43 58 1 26 0 - -
20 436 406 33 168 205 - 24 - - -
21 560 533 31 150 352 1 19 - - -
22 636 615 30 200 385 X X - - X
23 536 476 30 89 357 33 15 X - X
24 686 662 193 346 123 X 19 X - X
(24 )
\\
193 25 168 168
346 22 324 324
123 34 89 89
662 81 581 581
29.1 3.8 25.4 25.4
’0/; 52.3 3.3 48.9 48.9
- 18.6 5.1 13.4 13.4
100.0 12.2 87.8 87.8
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7.5KW 22.5 37.5 75.0 150.0
22.5KW 37.5 75.0 150.0 (KW) () KW | ()
35 410 314 80 15 (75KW )1 6,984 3,223 | 17.0 | 7.9
40 422 243 110 58 (75KW )11 10,099 4,158 [ 23.9 | 9.9
45 459 198 125 101 29 6 14,760 4,364 | 322 | 95
50 461 154 108 132 48 19 22,988 3,886 | 49.9 | 8.1
55 522 148 111 154 89 20 26,723 3,786 | 51.2 | 7.3
60 408 30 108 159 90 21 25,047 2,927 | 61.4 | 7.2
61 428 61 105 149 90 23 25,590 2,681 | 59.8 | 6.3
62 433 70 103 152 78 30 26,118 2,754 |1 60.3 | 6.4
63 421 60 104 154 74 29 25,683 2,542 | 61.0 | 6.0
414 54 98 156 77 29 25,423 2,588 | 61.4 | 6.3
2 405 46 98 157 74 30 25,589 2,427 | 63.2 | 6.0
3 391 43 89 155 74 30 25,079 2,348 | 64.1 | 6.0
4 381 37 91 148 80 25 24,205 2,152 | 63,5 | 5.6
5 364 29 91 141 75 28 23,815 2,117 | 65.4 | 5.8
6 352 24 81 144 76 27 23,640 2,063 | 67.2 | 5.8
7 347 23 79 141 77 27 23,563 1,980 | 67.9 | 5.7
8 335 23 76 136 76 24 22,557 1,941 | 673 | 5.8
9 319 20 71 132 71 25 22,071 1,875 |69.2 | 5.9
10 302 24 65 121 69 23 20,811 1,637 |68.9 | 6.4
11 287 20 66 114 60 27 20,256 1,544 1706 | 5.4
12 273 18 63 106 62 24 19,448 1,492 | 712 | 55
13 264 18 65 101 56 24 18,032 1,335 |68.3 | 5.1
14 259 15 66 102 53 23 18,105 1,256 | 69.9 | 4.8
15 250 22 64 91 51 22 17,698 1,197 | 70.8 | 4.8
16 237 24 55 88 51 19 15,732 1,060 | 66.4 | 4.5
17 232 18 54 93 50 17 16,661 1,038 | 71.8 | 4.5
18 207 19 50 78 44 16 14,097 856 68.1 | 4.1
19 191 19 47 70 40 15 17,728 922 92.8 | 4.8
20 177 23 38 67 36 13 15,472 1,071 | 874 | 6.1
21 162 17 44 42 42 17 16,839 1,003 |103.9| 6.2
22 163 16 45 51 35 16 17,868 1,150 |109.6 | 7.1
23 149 19 34 45 37 14 17,037 1,063 |114.3| 7.1
24 147 20 34 42 37 14 18,747 1,049 [1275]| 7.1
55 113 96 103 117 185 105 116 97 103 90
60 89 19 100 120 188 111 109 75 123 89
61 93 40 97 113 188 121 111 69 120 78
62 94 45 95 115 163 158 114 71 121 79
63 91 39 96 117 154 153 112 65 122 74
90 35 91 118 160 153 111 67 123 78
2 88 30 91 119 154 158 111 62 127 74
3 85 28 82 117 154 158 109 60 128 74
4 83 24 84 112 167 132 105 55 127 69
5 79 19 84 107 156 147 104 54 131 72
6 76 16 75 109 158 142 103 53 135 72
7 75 15 73 107 160 142 103 51 136 70
g 8 73 15 70 103 158 126 98 50 135 72
9 69 13 66 100 148 132 96 48 139 73
10 66 16 60 92 144 121 91 42 138 79
1|11 62 13 61 86 125 142 88 40 141 67
0 (12 59 12 58 80 129 126 85 38 143 68
0 [13 57 12 60 77 117 126 78 34 139 63
14 56 10 61 77 110 121 79 32 140 59
15 54 9 59 68 106 116 76 31 142 59
16 51 16 51 67 106 89 68 36 133 56
17 50 12 50 71 104 89 73 27 144 56
18 45 12 46 59 92 84 61 22 137 51
19 41 12 44 53 83 79 77 24 186 59
20 38 15 35 51 75 68 67 28 175 75
21 35 11 41 32 88 89 73 26 208 77
22 35 10 42 39 73 84 78 30 220 88
23 32 12 31 34 77 74 74 27 229 88
24 32 13 31 32 77 74 82 27 256 88
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50% 50%
40 422 537 327 366 80 144 11 23 4 4
45 459 735 183 208 167 254 74 175 35 98
50 461 821 160 215 148 248 105 177 48 181
55 522 824 263 302 126 171 83 130 50 221
60 408 663 204 261 86 120 68 104 50 178
61 428 674 207 250 99 129 63 105 59 190
62 433 642 209 271 96 85 70 95 58 191
63 421 639 207 263 91 80 60 81 63 215
414 680 196 265 76 77 78 100 64 238
2 405 632 189 243 77 78 74 103 65 208
3 391 598 177 224 70 66 84 109 60 199
4 381 573 176 234 61 58 82 94 62 187
5 364 537 176 219 47 48 82 88 59 182
6 352 544 175 236 49 49 72 73 56 186
7 347 524 178 220 42 37 72 78 55 189
8 335 519 168 234 44 27 75 89 48 169
9 319 466 161 210 47 30 64 65 47 161
10 302 392 155 176 47 28 52 48 48 140
11 287 375 149 170 39 24 55 50 44 131
12 273 353 147 172 34 21 50 44 42 116
13 264 320 151 163 33 16 38 34 42 107
14 259 288 149 145 39 20 33 33 38 90
15 250 279 156 140 31 27 30 28 33 84
16 237 267 145 135 28 32 33 25 31 75
17 232 260 155 148 29 15 16 17 32 80
18 207 238 134 134 33 24 27 33 13 47
19 191 303 138 150 45 40 50 18 113
20 177 818 113 158 21 18 26 38 17 604
21 162 937 109 125 19 11 13 17 21 784
22 163 1062 119 137 19 18 10 16 15 891
23 149 978 126 136 9 9 2 X 12 829
24 147 1126 119 146 5 5 16 10 7 965
42 684 69)227 173 53 162 637 - 113 19
45 789 264 201 79 245 505 - 298 79
48 899 250 258 132 259 401 37 429 89
51 954 321 265 118 250 387 49 516 86
54 1,079 321 298 166 294 372 107 703 129
55 1,092 385 269 155 283 379 122 708 150
56 868 317 193 139 219 255 120 579 109
2 829 318 176 139 196 281 95 595 108
726 283 137 108 198 251 93 584 83
12 562 241 90 92 139 52 83 494 66
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\ 7.5KW 22.5 37.5 75.0 150KW

22.5KW 37.5 75.0 150.0 ;
40 518 138 180 144 |(75KW 56 - 1,207
45 718 95 173 231 156 63 1,564
50 789 95 104 267 171 152 1,711
55 816 72 84 236 265 159 1,563
60 632 8 52 168 239 165 1,549
61 658 14 45 149 269 181 1,537
62 615 15 39 154 207 200 1,420
63 618 9 52 170 195 192 1,468
659 14 53 173 202 217 1,591
2 611 14 44 171 189 193 1,509
3 580 14 46 165 174 181 1,483
4 549 19 41 151 187 151 1,446
5 537 16 35 152 184 150 1,475
6 544 8 40 156 184 156 1,545
7 504 8 27 140 169 160 1,452
8 498 6 22 132 186 152 1,487
9 457 5 29 123 159 141 1,433
10 385 5 21 100 143 116 1,275
11 364 5 23 95 113 128 1,268
12 347 4 15 88 128 112 1,271
13 308 1 14 73 108 112 1,167
14 279 2 12 68 97 100 1,077
15 279 2 28 60 98 91 1,116
16 261 X 17 63 104 X 1,101
17 254 2 17 68 105 X 1,095
18 233 2 8 62 94 X 1,126
19 290 3 10 69 95 X 1,518
20 754 6 14 65 81 588 4,260
21 975 2 12 36 86 839 6,019
22 1,072 2 10 44 81 935 6,577
23 980 3 7 32 85 853 6,577
24 1,132 2 5 33 86 1,006 7,701
55 103 76 81 88 155 105 91
60 80 8 50 63 140 109 91
61 83 15 43 56 157 119 90
62 78 16 38 58 121 132 83
63 78 9 50 64 114 126 86
84 15 51 65 118 143 93
2 77 15 42 64 111 127 88
3 74 15 44 62 102 119 87
4 70 20 39 57 109 99 84
5 68 17 34 57 108 99 86
6 69 8 38 58 108 103 90
7 64 8 26 52 99 105 85
5 8 63 6 21 49 109 100 87
0 9 58 5 28 46 93 93 84
10 49 5 20 37 84 76 75
1 |1 46 5 22 36 66 84 74
0 [ 12 44 4 14 33 75 74 74
0 [13 39 1 13 28 63 74 68
14 35 2 12 25 57 66 63
15 35 2 27 22 57 60 65
16 33 - 16 24 61 - 64
7 32 2 16 26 61 . 64
18 30 2 8 23 55 . 66
19 37 3 10 29 56 . 89
20 9% 6 13 24 47 387 249
21 124 2 12 13 50 552 352
22 136 2 10 16 47 615 384
23 124 3 7 12 50 561 384
24 143 2 5 12 50 662 450
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24

147 1126 140 152 131 150 28 2 28 974 5 8 18 959 - - 14 7
7.5KW
20 2 20 X 18 X 10 X 3 X - - 3 X - - - -
22.5KW
225 37.5 34 4 34 4 28 X 8 X - - - - - - - - - -
375 75.0 42 38 40 25 39 25 7 0 15 13 3 X 6 X - - 10 4
75.0 150.0 37 88 35 81 35 81 3 0 6 7 2 X 6 5 - - 3 X
150.0 300.0 10 38 9 X 9 X - - 2 X - - 2 X - - - -
300.0KW 4 956 2 X 2 X - - 2 X - - 1 X - - 1 X
24
(BA7: Tnd)
147 686 136 662 111 193 113 346 117 123 23 25 19 1 X 3 X
7.5KW
29 BKW 20 2 20 2 14 0 16 1 16 1 - - - - - -
22,5 37.5 34 3 34 3 21 X 25 1 32 X - - - - - -
37.5 75.0 42 24 40 16 37 7 35 3 32 6 13 17 8 - - -
75.0 150.0 37 51 30 46 28 14 26 10 26 22 8 5 X 1 X 1 X
150.0 300.0 10 23 9 18 9 4 8 6 8 8 2 2 X - 1 X
300.0KW il 583 3 577 2 X 3 325 3 X - 1 X - 1 X
50 55 60 5 10 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 50 55 60 5 10 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
325 333 315 285 255 233 199 190 189 168 182 165 172 166 169 148 353 331 302 285 266 210 170 164 163 140 140 128 128 124 126 109
56 63 61 66 58 56 44 41 41 41 41 36 36 36 37 38 31 52 50 47 44 39 34 34 34 33 33 27 28 27 28 24
157 159 172 187 176 162 136 129 129 130 133 116 118 113 115 107 86 90 88 79 77 63 56 51 51 51 51 43 43 35 35 28
159 146 163 146 143 133 121 114 115 113 116 102 102 90 90 85 66 65 56 55 57 51 45 41 41 47 47 40 40 35 36 35
697 701 711 684 632 584 500 474 474 452 491 419 428 405 411 384 536 538 496 466 444 363 305 290 289 271 271 238 239 221 225 196
18 19
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(VAN R Il Sleod Kl blestid Sestid Kiliad 107 ©'S1 -8 70 -0 7 00 V4 I
404F- 57 11 46 73 28 45 73 41 23 9 - 400
451 77 8 69 103 34 69 103 66 35 2 - 401
500 138 7 131 96 61 35 96 35 54 7 - 273
551 167 7 160 171 110 61 171 76 79 16 - 281
60/ 165 7 158 201 123 78 201 120 75 6 - 312
61 154 7 147 181 110 71 181 107 74 0 - 242
621 138 7 131 209 124 85 209 108 78 0 23 223
63/ 139 8 131 171 96 75 171 98 72 0 1 205
JL N 131 8 123 175 87 88 175 105 69 0 1 148
2 127 7 120 147 73 74 147 90 56 - 1 141
30 121 5 116 163 71 92 163 109 53 0 1 149
40 116 5 111 132 63 69 132 78 54 0 - 143
50 110 5 105 120 63 57 120 62 58 0 0 140
6/ 106 5 101 102 59 43 102 62 40 - - 115
7N 106 4 102 109 53 56 109 61 48 - - 102
81 100 4 96 108 57 51 108 55 53 0 - 129
9N 95 5 90 161 74 87 161 115 46 - - 114
100 85 5 80 127 56 71 127 85 41 0 - 100
1170 77 4 73 131 54 77 131 91 40 0 - 84
121 72 3 69 102 34 68 102 72 30 - - 78
137 67 3 64 88 31 57 88 61 27 0 0 77
140 64 3 61 73 33 40 73 43 30 0 0 65
150 60 3 57 59 32 27 59 33 26 0 0 60
161 56 3 53 29 14 15 29 20 9 0 0 52
170 56 4 52 30 22 8 30 16 14 0 0 56
18 1 48 4 44 30 22 8 30 15 15 0 0 50
191 47 5 42 74 23 26 74 33 14 2 25 62
200 48 5 43 82 36 21 82 29 28 - 25 58
210 46 5 41 75 23 25 75 32 16 - 27 61
22 44 6 38 72 18 9 72 16 11 - 45 54
23 42 6 36 97 33 26 97 35 10 14 38 50
240 38 5 33 122 47 36 122 64 9 10 39 48
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404 65 6 38 19 2 20 43 - 50
421 68 10 40 17 1 23 42 5 52
45 85 30 27 25 3 25 19 10 44
48 1 166 65 71 25 5 35 11 12 90
510 162 60 78 21 3 27 17 13 69
541 167 38 94 24 11 17 5 13 68
571 169 61 74 21 13 27 6 22 93
60 1 171 69 64 26 12 18 8 15 56
21 134 74 37 15 8 11 17 9 51
7 107 41 29 22 15 18 11 4 27
120 76 34 19 10 13 13 14 3 23
2O, REMICEE, [ AR TRfa WS &
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10 (;12) (13;) ( :) 9((9) f? 274 (33:‘11)
i I I I F B Y
12 (;18) ( g) ( :) 2((2) (g? 3.3 (f;g:i)
13 (4212) (1(;) ( :) ( 8) (gg) 18.6 (2(2) :g)
14 (2‘71) ( 3?) ( f) ( 8) (gg) 12.6 (23:2)
15 (gg) ( g) ( 11) ( 8) (2? 10.6 (:gé)
16 (i? ( g) ( g) ( 8) (i? 5.6 (ggé)
17 (i? ( g) ( g) ( 8) (i? 5.6 (188:8)
18 (g) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (g) 6.0 (18::?
19 (ﬂ) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (ﬂ) 51 (23:2)
20 (ﬂ) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (ﬂ) 51 (188:8)
2 (g) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (g) 23 (jgzg)
22 (g) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (g) 6.0 (ngbl)
23 (g) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (g) 23 (3§é5)
24 (g) ( g) ( g) ( 8) (g) 0 (g)
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/m3

3m>=14 18cm |3.65m>=<18 28cm| 3m>14 18cm 4m><18 28cm 4m><14 18cm 4m><20 30cm
55 | 41,300 1,900 39,500 3,200( 79,300 6,200( 66,200 5,400( 24,500 2,200( 24,100 3,600
60 | 28,700 600| 27,700 900| 58,200 2,200( 43,200 1,800( 23,000 600| 25,700 700
62 | 27,100 900| 24,800 200| 61,800 4,100( 49,200 6,700( 23,500 700{ 23,500 1,000
63 | 26,900 200| 26,600 1,800| 62,800 1,000( 54,600 5,400( 23,700 200| 23,700 200
27,400 500| 27,500 900| 55,200 7,600( 53,300 1,300( 26,500 2,800( 25,100 1,400
2 | 26,100 1,300( 28,300 800| 54,400 800| 56,100 2,800 25,000 1,000( 25,300 200
3 | 24,800 1,300 25,200 3,100( 55,000 600| 58,000 1,900( 25,000 0| 27,400 2,100
4 | 24,000 800| 24,500 700| 43,500 11,500| 46,700 11,300| 21,100 3,900( 20,100 7,300
5 | 23,900 100| 22,300 2,200( 39,200 4,300( 40,300 6,400( 21,700 600| 17,100 3,000
6 | 23,300 600| 21,400 900| 39,300 100| 39,800 500| 20,000 1,700( 18,000 900
7 | 21,100 2,200 21,300 100| 34,400 4,900( 37,900 1,900( 20,000 0| 20,000 2,000
8 | 23,700 2,600 21,000 300| 35,700 1,300 47,200 9,300 - - - -
9 | 19,500 4,200 19,300 1,700| 29,800 5,900( 34,800 12,400 - - - -
10 | 16,500 3,000 15,800 3,500( 23,700 6,100 32,400 2,400 - - - -
11 | 16,900 400| 16,600 800| 25,600 1,900 33,900 1,500 - - - -
12 | 15,500 1,400 16,000 600| 26,100 500| 34,700 800 - - - -
13 | 13,100 2,400( 14,600 1,400| 25,100 1,000( 32,600 2,100 - - - -
14 | 11,300 1,800 12,500 2,100( 20,100 5,000( 26,700 5,900 - - - -
15 | 12,700 1,400 12,900 400| 21,800 1,700( 27,000 300 - - - -
16 | 11,800 900| 12,800 400| 23,700 1,900 28,500 1,500 - - - -
17 | 10,900 900| 11,800 1,000| 19,300 4,400( 24,800 3,700 - - - -
18 | 11,200 300| 11,400 400| 18,500 800| 24,700 100 - - - -
19 | 12,400 1,200 13,000 1,600| 18,500 0| 24,800 100 - - - -
20 | 11,500 900| 12,500 500| 15,300 3,200 20,700 4,100 - - - -
21 9,300 2,200 11,700 800| 15,800 500| 20,100 600 - - - -
22 | 11,800 2,500 12,700 1,000| 17,900 2,100 20,500 400
23 | 12,200 400| 13,500 800| 18,700 800| 23,100 2,600
24 | 10,600 1,600 12,100 1,400| 15,200 3,500( 19,100 4000
25 | 11,900 1300 12,900 800| 20,300 5100( 23,600 4500
H24.1 10,400 2,900( 14,000 100| 17,900 1,100( 22,400 1,500 - - - -
2| 8,900 1,500 13,100 900| 16,500 1,400( 21,100 1,300 - - - -
3| 10,900 2,000 12,800 300| 15,800 700| 20,200 900 - - - -
4| 10,400 500( 13,000 200| 16,800 1,000( 20,700 500 - - - -
5| 8,600 1,800 12,200 800| 14,600 2,200( 20,300 400 - - - -
6| 8,700 100| 11,800 400| 12,800 1,800( 17,300 3,000 - - - -
7| 9,700 1,000 10,300 1,500| 11,600 1,200( 14,700 2,600 - - - -
8| 12,500 2,800( 10,300 0f 14,000 2,400( 16,900 2,200 - - - -
9| 11,800 700| 11,300 1,000| 15,200 1,200( 17,500 600 - - - -
10 | 11,900 100| 11,800 500| 15,700 500| 19,700 2,200 - - - -
11| 11,900 0| 12,100 300| 16,000 300| 19,100 600 - - - -
12 | 11,900 0| 12,100 0f 15,900 100| 19,700 600 - - - -
H25.1 11,700 200| 12,500 400| 16,200 300| 18,400 1,300 - - - -
2| 11,500 200| 12,200 300| 17,400 1,200( 19,800 1,400 - - - -
3| 10,900 600| 12,300 100| 19,500 2,100( 21,800 2,000 - - - -
4 10,900 0| 12,400 100| 18,100 1,400( 22,500 700 - - - -
5| 10,200 700| 12,700 300| 17,700 400| 23,000 500 - - - -
6| 8,800 1,400 11,400 1,300| 16,800 900| 21,300 1,700 - - - -
7| 8,900 100{ 11,000 400| 17,100 300| 21,100 200 - - - -
8| 11,600 2,700 11,900 900| 18,800 1,700( 23,100 2,000 - - - -
9| 14,200 2,600 13,700 1,800| 22,300 3,500( 25,300 2,200 - - - -
10 | 14,800 600| 13,900 200| 25,700 3,400 27,700 2,400 - - - -
11| 14,600 200| 15,600 1,700| 27,300 1,600( 29,100 1,400 - - - -
12 | 14,300 300| 15,600 0[ 26,600 700| 30,500 1,400 - - - -
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/m3

( ( ( () (
4m>=10.5><10.5 3m>10.5><10.5 4m>=12.0><12.0 4m>=12.0><24.0 3m>10.5><10.5
55 [ 63,600 2,700 68,200 1,700| 127,000 9,500 56,500 7,200 56,100 2,000
60 | 49,300 1,500| 53,700 800 88,800 2,800 48,400 1,600| 43,900 0
62 | 52,800 4,600 59,800 7,100 126,300 38,200 48,300 2,000 45,200 3,200
63 | 55,400 2,600 56,800 3,000 109,200  17,100| 43,800 4,500 43,700 4,500
54,800 600 60,500 3,700| 114,600 5,400 47,900 4,100 50,600 1,500
2 59,500 4,700 64,900 4,400( 115,800 1,200 50,000 2,100 50,100 6,900
3 60,800 1,300| 61,800 3,100| 111,300 4,500 50,800 800 47,000 500
4 60,000 800 62,100 300( 106,700 4,600 50,800 0| 46,000 3,100
5 58,100 1,900| 67,000 4,900( 105,400 1,300| 51,800 1,000| 54,600 1,000
6 56,500 1,600| 64,300 3,700| 103,300 2,100 50,400 1,400| 55,800 8,600
7 53,600 2,900 56,900 7,400 96,700 6,600 49,700 700 49,300 1,200
8 54,700 1,100| 60,300 3,400 98,800 2,100 52,300 2,600 49,900 6,500
9 53,000 1,700| 54,100 6,200 90,300 8,500| 48,300 4,000 53,600 600
10 | 43,200 9,800| 44,500 9,600 75,100  15,200| 46,200 2,100 46,900 3,700
11 | 45,400 2,200| 46,400 1,900| 78,400 3,300 49,300 2,100 46,800 6,700
12 | 44,300 1,100| 44,600 1,800| 79,800 1,400 51,100 800 40,600 6,200
13 | 42,300 2,000 41,300 3,300 78,800 1,000| 48,000 3,100 39,800 800
14 | 37,700 4,600 38,000 3,300 70,100 8,700 49,200 1,200 37,800 2,000
15 | 38,700 1,000| 39,600 1,600 69,100 1,000| 45,000 4,200 38,000 200
16 | 36,800 1,900| 38,500 1,100| 70,000 900( 45,200 200 41,390 3,300
17 | 33,300 3,500 35,400 3,100 66,500 3,500 45,000 200( 45,300 3,910
18 | 33,200 100| 34,800 600 66,400 100| 45,100 100| 53,300 8,000
19 | 40,300 6,800 41,500 6,700 71,800 5,400 47,800 2,700 60,200 6,900
20 | 40,000 300 43,600 2,100 67,600 4,200 52,200 4,400 60,600 400
21 | 44,250 4,250 43,100 500 63,800 3,800 58,000 5,800 56,100 4,500
22 | 41,800 1,800| 44,500 1,400 67,500 3,700 58,000 0| 56,000 100
23 | 45,200 3,400| 47,400 2,900 75,000 7,500 58,000 0| 56,000 0
23 | 45,200 3,400| 47,400 2,900 75,000 7,500 58,000 0| 56,000 0
24 | 44,300 900| 45,300 2,100| 73,000 2,000 58,000 0| 56,000 0
25 | 46,000 1,700] 47,000 1,700] 77,800 4,800 58,300 300/ 58,300 2,300
H24.9 45,000 0| 46,000 2,000] 73,000 2,000 58,000 0| 56,000 0
2| 45,000 0| 46,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
3| 45,000 0| 46,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
41 44,000 1,000] 45,000 1,000] 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
5| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
6| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
7| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
8| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
9| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
10| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
11| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
12 | 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
H25.9 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
2| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
3| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
41 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
5| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
6| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
7| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
8| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
9| 44,000 0| 45,000 0| 73,000 0| 58,000 0| 56,000 0
10| 50,000 6,000 51,000 6,000] 87,000  14,000{ 58,000 0| 56,000 0
11| 52,000 2,000 53,000 2,000 90,000 3,000 60,000 6,000/ 70,000] 14,000
12] 53,000 1,000] 55,000 2,000 100,000  10,000| 60,000 0| 70,000 0
9 4m>10.5><10.5
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x®12. FI/FEHEIOHD

(1) HILF¥
% % (7)) i i It (%) I
ErAR | A i B £ wlw & wlw w w | [A A W & W[k & w]# & w|keo|kem
LI I IR IR R R PN IS TN I R R DR R T P e o e
5 ela o|le =|le = W oalw e|n el | @ | wm
WEFn 454 32,171 19,147 1,985 8,316 2,723 26,628 5,543 26,240 5,931 124.0 109.6 145.3 141.4 221.0 126.7 112.4 117.2 166.4 81.6 72.7
50 29,510 20,061 3,256 4,812 1,381 22,352 7,158 23,931 5,579 82.8 94.6 67.2 64.2 66.1 93.8 79.9 88.7 64.4 81.1 89.9
